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VICI PROPERTIES INC.

ISIN:  US9256521090

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:02

Price
33.96 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.16% (0.39)

US9256521090
VICI

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

32,102 EUR
S&P 500

33.39 USD (100)
34.00 USD (100)
33.76 USD
34.00 USD
33.645 USD
33.57 USD
33.841237 USD
3,787,021
128,122,756.10
30,428

WKN: 925652109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9256521090&ID_NOTATION=200656798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9256521090&ID_NOTATION=200656798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8d5bb000a92e7964e630da6ab3b01a8dbdceb3253b86a5f0a9be5f06a815a94&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=798fe52d4a4abf2cc&time=1726484003&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f92ad1a58ab5313fc362e2c47596a646f19e9e183e898f72a3895ecdf3783de&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4111592d810b5e718&time=1726484003&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ef9084a657b886265cab3f03dc913d4cfc0f1c07e8864650d22b102ca1a1147&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=61f9fad0df415ba62&time=1726484003&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2320186159a9f612283dab6a678dfcb110e7118667b3705e552c131b4c5c55e8&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b388e46ad10c0d29d&time=1726484003&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7834589e3dbf6ca13fce1868eefd7ff3864059afcfd40878744b93bda6f203a0&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9a00c77df1f20b81d&time=1726484003&tool=RSC

VICI PROPERTIES INC.

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:02

Price
33.96 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.16% (0.39)

ISIN US9256521090
Symbol VICI
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32,102 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.39 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 34.00 USD (100)
Open 33.76 USD
High 34.00 USD
Low 33.645 USD
Close (prev. day) 33.57 USD
VWAP 33.841237 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,787,021
Trading volume 128,122,756.10
Number of trades 30,428
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.86% +8.57% +13.39%
Perf (abs.) +4.65 +2.68 +4.01
Beta - - -
Volatility 19.66 20.31 22.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VICI PROPERTIES INC.

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/09/
13

Stuttgart 2024/09/
13

NYSE 2024/09/
13

Munich 2024/09/
13

Hanover 2024/09/

Time Price

22:26 30.66 EUR

20:07 30.415EUR
22:00 33.96 USD
08:03 30.505 EUR

17:25 30.34 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.07

0.00

128.12

0.00

0.00

33.86 USD (5,395,130
32.55 USD (4,589,061
30.13 USD (5,789,880
29.79 USD (6,103,262
34.17 USD (2024/09/10
27.08 USD (2024/04/16
34.17 USD (2024/09/10
26.63 USD (2023/10/30

—_—T OO O ==

Number of
trades

15

30,428
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=200656798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283875447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=448463334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299538020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404339155

VICI PROPERTIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

08:20 30.135 EUR 0.00

19:30 30.385 EUR 0.00

08:13 30.065 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208329298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374681284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374243626

VICI PROPERTIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

VIC

Contact Details
VICI PROPERTIES INC.

535 Madison Avenue, 20th floor - 10022
New York

Telefon: +1-646-949-4631
Fax: +

E-mail: info@viciproperties.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

James
Abrahamson

Craig MacNab
Diana Cantor
Elizabeth Holland
Michael Rumbolz
Monica Howard

Douglas

Edward B.
Pitoniak

David Kieske
Gabriel
Wasserman
John Payne

Kellan Florio

Samantha
Gallagher

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@viciproperties.com
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